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TANF CHARTS 

C-110  INPUT CUT-OFF DATES FOR MONTHLY BENEFITS 

Monthly and daily benefits are generated from information entered into the system. 

1. MONTHLY

Benefits are issued once a month for ongoing recipients.  The computer cutoff dates for inputting
information to reflect on the monthly checks and reports are shown on the following chart.

Monthly Electronic Benefit Transfer (EBT) and Direct Deposit benefits are available on the first
day of the benefit month.

SCHEDULE A - MONTHLY CUT-OFF AND SCHEDULE — 2025

Month 
Cutoff at 
6:00 p.m. 

Benefits 
Available 

January 
February 

March 
April 
May 
June 
July 

August 
September 

October 
November 
December 

01/24/25 
02/21/25 
03/21/25 
04/25/25 
05/23/25 
06/20/25 
07/25/25 
08/22/25 
09/19/25 
10/24/25 
11/21/25 
12/26/25 

02/01/25 
03/01/25 
04/01/25 
05/01/25 
06/01/25 
07/01/25 
08/01/25 
09/01/25 
10/01/25 
11/01/25 
12/01/25 
01/01/26 

2. DAILY

Benefits for new approvals are issued daily in AMPS.  All versions must be posted by 6:00 p.m.

For instances not requiring adverse action, EBT benefits for the Temporary Assistance for Needy Families 
(TANF) and/or Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP) can be terminated any time the 
“Status” field on NOMADS BSEL screen shows a status of “PENDING”. Once the status is changed to 
“ISSUED” benefits cannot be reduced or terminated. 


