TANF CHARTS

C-110 INPUT CUT-OFF DATES FOR MONTHLY BENEFITS

Monthly and daily benefits are generated from information entered into the system.

1. MONTHLY

Benefits are issued once a month for ongoing recipients. The computer cutoff dates for inputting information to reflect on the monthly checks and reports are shown on the following chart.

Monthly Electronic Benefit Transfer (EBT) and Direct Deposit benefits are available on the first day of the benefit month.

SCHEDULE A - MONTHLY CUT-OFF AND SCHEDULE — 2025

Cutoff at	Benefits
6:00 p.m.	Available
01/24/25	02/01/25
02/21/25	03/01/25
03/21/25	04/01/25
04/25/25	05/01/25
05/23/25	06/01/25
06/20/25	07/01/25
07/25/25	08/01/25
08/22/25	09/01/25
09/19/25	10/01/25
10/24/25	11/01/25
11/21/25	12/01/25
12/26/25	01/01/26
	6:00 p.m. 01/24/25 02/21/25 03/21/25 04/25/25 05/23/25 06/20/25 07/25/25 08/22/25 09/19/25 10/24/25 11/21/25

2. DAILY

Benefits for new approvals are issued daily in AMPS. All versions must be posted by 6:00 p.m.

For instances not requiring adverse action, EBT benefits for the Temporary Assistance for Needy Families (TANF) and/or Supplemental Nutrition Assistance Program (SNAP) can be terminated any time the "Status" field on NOMADS BSEL screen shows a status of "PENDING". Once the status is changed to "ISSUED" benefits cannot be reduced or terminated.